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Price: $1,583,000 MLS Number: A11845465  Single Family - SOLD



1825 SW 125th Court, Miami, Florida 33175 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 3    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 3,038    Lot Square Feet: 32,461    HOA Fees: $312
 Year Built: 1976  
 Community: INTERNATIONAL GARDENS SEC    Subdivision: INTERNATIONAL GARDENS SEC
 Date Sold: 11/21/2025  
 Elementary School: Mattews; Wesley  



Beautifully updated 4BD/3.5BA home with 3,353 sq ft on a 0.75-acre lot in Miami. Features include a 2021 metal roof, full impact windows, EV charger, new electric gate, 2023 kitchen appliances, washer/dryer, and AC. Spacious yard with fruit trees, grill
island, pergola, and large pad for RV or extra parking. State-of-the-art surveillance system and fresh exterior paint. Move-in ready with modern upgrades throughoutâ€”perfect for comfortable living and entertaining.



Image: staticmap?maptype=roadmap&center=1825 SW 125th Court, Miami, Florida 33175 USA&label= Miami MLS Listing A11845465&markers=size:mid%7Ccolor:gray%7C1825 SW 125th Court, Miami, Florida 33175 USA&zoom=14&size=640x400&key=AIzaSyCdWgWZ9FbGbrsLSpoQkyaEeW1JpnME3D

©2025 | BREC REALTY GROUP, LLC,
YOUR REAL ESTATE ADVISOR IN MIAMI
USA: + 1.954.884.5050
BREC@BRECREALTY.COM  |  PRIVACY POLICY |
ACCESSIBILITY


